Number

8221
9871
5929
'5499
'9505
7323
7651
'9502
5901
7335
10613
7244

F

5609

F,

6904
10408
7326
10849
7318
5938
9473
5918
7601
10843
9524
7647
10819
7246
10406

February 2022 Results

Name
Beth Kinser
loey Cusimano
Davey Yetter
Terry Gaber
Jeff McDaniel
Jim Parsons
Vicki Knespel
Michelle Olguin
Mark Glenn
Tom Fraker
Alane Asp
Ryan Ossola
James Dalton
Megan Grace
lere Metz
Boyd Valverde
Lindsay McElhinney
Samantha Weiss
Jamice Lani
Terry Gaber
Travis kerrigan
Mick Nakamura
Elizabeth Friberg
J. 5. Fechisin
Rollie Higgins
leannette Rogers
Cailen Tougher
loy Werner

Date
Tuesday, February 1, 2022
Wednesday, February 2, 2022
Thursday, February 3, 2022
Friday, February 4, 2022
Saturday, February 5, 2022
Sunday, February 6, 2022
Monday, February 7, 2022
Tuesday, February 8, 2022
Wednesday, February 9, 2022
Thursday, February 10, 2022
Friday, February 11, 2022
Saturday, February 12, 2022
Sunday, February 13, 2022
Monday, February 14, 2022
Tuesday, February 15, 2022
Wednesday, February 16, 2022
Thursday, February 17, 2022
Friday, February 18, 2022
Saturday, February 15, 2022
Sunday, February 20, 2022
Monday, February 21, 2022
Tuesday, February 22, 2022
Woednesday, February 23, 2022
Thursday, February 24, 2022
Friday, February 25, 2022
Saturday, February 26, 2022
Sunday, February 27, 2022
Monday, February 28, 2022

Amount

U U U U U U S 0 S 0 U W0 U U U U U U U U U U S U S O

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
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