February 2022 Results

Number	Name	Date	A	mount
8221	Beth Kinser	Tuesday, February 1, 2022	\$	25.00
9871	Joey Cusimano	Wednesday, February 2, 2022	\$	25.00
5929	Davey Yetter	Thursday, February 3, 2022	\$	25.00
9499	Terry Gaber	Friday, February 4, 2022	\$	25.00
9505	Jeff McDaniel	Saturday, February 5, 2022	\$	25.00
7323	Jim Parsons	Sunday, February 6, 2022	\$	50.00
7651	Vicki Knespel	Monday, February 7, 2022	\$	50.00
9502	Michelle Olguin	Tuesday, February 8, 2022	\$	25.00
5901	Mark Glenn	Wednesday, February 9, 2022	\$	25.00
7335	Tom Fraker	Thursday, February 10, 2022	\$	25.00
10613	Alane Asp	Friday, February 11, 2022	\$	100.00
7244	Ryan Ossola	Saturday, February 12, 2022	\$	50.00
5609	James Dalton	Sunday, February 13, 2022	\$	50.00
6904	Megan Grace	Monday, February 14, 2022	\$	50.00
10408	Jere Metz	Tuesday, February 15, 2022	\$	25.00
7326	Boyd Valverde	Wednesday, February 16, 2022	\$	25.00
10849	Lindsay McElhinney	Thursday, February 17, 2022	\$	25.00
7318	Samantha Weiss	Friday, February 18, 2022	\$	25.00
5938	Janice Lani	Saturday, February 19, 2022	\$	50.00
9473	Terry Gaber	Sunday, February 20, 2022	\$	50.00
5918	Travis kerrigan	Monday, February 21, 2022	\$	25.00
7601	Nick Nakamura	Tuesday, February 22, 2022	\$	25.00
10843	Elizabeth Friberg	Wednesday, February 23, 2022	\$	25.00
9524	J. S. Fechisin	Thursday, February 24, 2022	\$	25.00
7647	Rollie Higgins	Friday, February 25, 2022	\$	25.00
10819	Jeannette Rogers	Saturday, February 26, 2022	\$	50.00
7246	Cailen Tougher	Sunday, February 27, 2022	\$	50.00
10406	Joy Werner	Monday, February 28, 2022	\$	25.00